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Table 4

Q.A20 This week the Conservative Party put up posters calling Tony Blair a liar. Please say if you agree or
disagree with the following statements?

Base: All respondents

Sex Age Social Class Region Voting Intention
Wales Lib-
North & Con- eral
South  Mid- Eng- South  Scot- ser- Demo-
Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _ 65+ AB C1 C2 DE East _lands land West land _ _vative Labour _ crat
Unweighted base 714 326 388 63 126 139 130 110 146 228 160 132 194 191 185 178 97 63 136 203 93
Weighted base 714 343 371 78 121 143 121 107 143 179 207 150 178 190 186 176 99 63 138 207 90
Tony Blair is more of a liar than most politicians
Agree 204 114 89 25 35 30 36 30 48 52 54 36 61 69 53 37 28 18 76 21 20
29%  33% 24% 31% 29% 21% 30% 28% 33% 29% 26% 24% 34% 36% 29% 21% 28% 28% 55% 10% 22%
Disagree 468 211 257 52 80 100 79 72 85 119 135 107 107 107 123 127 70 41 55 185 70
66%  62% 69% 66% 66% 70% 65% 68% 59% 67% 65% 71% 60% 56% 66% 73% 71% 65% 40% 89% 78%
Don't know 42 17 25 2 6 12 7 5 10 8 17 8 10 14 10 12 2 4 8 2 -
6% 5% 7% 3% 5% 9% 6% 4% 7% 4% 8% 5% 5% 8% 5% 7% 2% 7% 6% 1% -
By calling Tony Blair a liar the Conservatives are just resorting to Iname-calling, showing they have nothing positive to say to try to win people's votes
Agree 436 198 238 55 78 86 71 57 89 108 121 96 110 122 108 112 53 40 47 174 63
61%  58% 64% 70% 64% 60% 59% 53% 62% 61% 59% 64% 62% 64% 58% 64% 54% 63% 34% 84% 70%
Disagree 242 133 109 20 39 48 44 44 48 63 71 49 60 56 72 54 41 21 86 33 27
34%  39% 29% 26% 32% 34% 36% 42% 33% 35% 34% 33% 34% 29% 39% 31% 41% 33% 62% 16% 30%
Don't know 36 12 24 3 5 9 6 6 6 7 15 6 8 12 6 10 5 3 6 - -
5% 3% 7% 4% 4% 6% 5% 5% 5% 4% 7% 4% 4% 6% 3% 6% 6% 4% 4% - -
The Conservatives calling Tony Blair a liar makes me less likely to vote Labour
Agree 153 73 79 21 25 24 27 16 39 41 41 27 43 40 38 32 28 15 54 25 14
21%  21% 21% 27% 21% 17% 23% 15% 27% 23% 20% 18% 24% 21% 20% 18% 28% 24% 39% 12% 16%
Disagree 535 257 278 55 92 117 88 88 94 132 157 119 127 141 143 137 69 45 81 181 74
75%  75% 75% 71% 76% 82% 73% 82% 66% 74% 76% 80% 71% 74% 7% 78% 69% 72% 59% 87% 83%
Don't know 26 12 14 2 5 2 6 2 10 6 9 3 8 9 5 7 3 2 3 1 1
4% 4% 4% 3% 4% 1% 5% 2% 7% 3% 4% 2% 5% 5% 3% 4% 3% 4% 2% 1% 2%
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Q.A20 This week the Conservative Party put up posters calling Tony Blair a liar. Please say if you agree or
disagree with the following statements?
Base: All respondents

Sex Age Social Class Region Voting Intention
Wales Lib-
North & Con- eral
South  Mid- Eng- South  Scot- ser- Demo-
Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _ 65+ AB C1 C2 DE East _lands land West land _ _vative Labour _ crat
Weighted base 714 343 371 78 121 143 121 107 143 179 207 150 178 190 186 176 99 63 138 207 90
The Conservatives calling Tony Blair a liar makes me less likely to vote Conservative
Agree 314 137 177 43 49 52 56 45 69 81 84 62 88 80 84 80 45 25 23 137 50
4%  40% 48% 55% 41% 36% 46% 42% 49% 45% 40% 41% 49% 42% 45% 45% 46% 39% 17% 66% 56%
Disagree 375 193 181 34 67 88 61 58 65 93 114 86 82 104 95 87 51 37 114 67 39
52% 56% 49% 44% 55% 62% 50% 54% 46% 52% 55% 57% 46% 55% 51% 50% 52% 59% 83% 32% 44%
Don't know 26 13 13 1 5 3 5 4 8 5 10 2 9 6 7 9 3 2 1 4 1

4% 4% 4% 1% 4% 2% 4% 4% 6% 3% 5% 2% 5% 3% 4% 5% 3% 2% 1% 2% 1%
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